Octopus Express CompuScope
8 CH, 25 to 125 MS/s, 14/16-Bit PCIe Digitizer
FEATURES
 8 Digitizing Input Channels
 125 MS/s, 100 MS/s, 65 MS/s or 25 MS/s Max. Sampling Rate per Channel
 100 MHz or 20 MHz Analog Input Bandwidth
 14-Bit or 16-Bit Vertical A/D Resolution

Linux – Requires SDK for C/C#
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware
Model
Number
A/D
Resolution
# of
Channels
Max.
Sampling
Rate per
Channel
Memory
Size
Order
Part Number
CSE8382 14-bit 8 25 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OCE-838-002
CSE8482 16-bit 8 25 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OCE-848-002
CSE8385 14-bit 8 65 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OCE-838-005
CSE8387 14-bit 8 100 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OCE-838-007
CSE8389 14-bit 8 125 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OCE-838-009
Memory Upgrades
Memory Upgrade: 2 GS (4 GB) to 4 GS (8 GB) MEM-181-203
Memory Upgrade: 2 GS (4 GB) to 8 GS (16 GB) MEM-181-205
Cable Accessories
Set 1 Cable SMB to BNC ACC-001-001
Set 4 Cable SMB to BNC ACC-001-003
Master/Slave Upgrades
Master Multi-Card Upgrade OCE-181-012
Slave Multi-Card Upgrade OCE-181-013
eXpert FPGA Firmware Options
eXpert PCIe Data Streaming STR-181-000
eXpert Signal Averaging 250-181-001
GaGeScope Software